
CNC REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - SKATER GROUPINGS

JANUARY 20 - 22, 2017

CATEGORY DISCIPLINE GROUP FIRST LAST CLUB

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Alex Callaway NBCCS

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Jessie Drover NBCCS

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Lena Arlt Dufresne Snow Valley SC

Juvenile Women U14 Makenzie Domhof NBCCS

Juvenile Women U14 Jessie Harder NBCCS

Juvenile Women U14 Kailey Logan NBCCS

Juvenile Women U14 Ally Norum NBCCS

Juvenile Women U14 Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

Pre Novice  Men U16 Reese Johnson NBCCS

Pre Novice  Women U16 Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC

Pre Novice  Women U16 Jayna Mason NBCCS

Novice Men U17 Justin Hampole NBCCS

STAR1 Boys Wasim Aka NBCCS

STAR1 Boys Korbin Peters Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp1 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John

STAR1 Girls Gp1 Violet Hayner Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp1 Kamryn Grant Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp1 Madi Keough Prince George FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp1 Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp2 Kinsley Beal Nechako FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp2 Sarah Aka NBCCS

STAR1 Girls Gp2 Maylie Backer Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp2 Madison Baker Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp2 Avery Bowden Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp3 Molly Leung Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp3 Madison Lindblom Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp3 Finley Bahr Nechako FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp3 Jordyn Farmer Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp3 Emelia Huxtable Smithers FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp4 Desiree Rebinsky NBCCS

STAR1 Girls Gp4 Eavan Sullivan Hazelton FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp4 Claire Thomas Peace Passage SC

STAR1 Girls Gp4 Natalia Bjornson Nechako FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp4 Audrey Laing NBCCS

STAR1 Girls Gp4 Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp5 Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp5 Felicia Barry Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp5 Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC

STAR1 Girls Gp5 Emma Herrling Williams Lake SC

STAR1 Girls Gp5 Olivia Holloway Williams Lake SC

STAR1 Girls Gp5 Merial Quinn Quesnel FSC

STAR2 Boys Calum McKay Stratton NBCCS
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STAR2 Girls Gp1 Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp1 Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp1 Kassia Pajor Peace Passage SC

STAR2 Girls Gp1 Madyn Peebles Fort St John

STAR2 Girls Gp1 Katelynn Hardy Fort St John

STAR2 Girls Gp1 Avery Johansen Prince George FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp1 Bailey Bartlett Little Giant FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp2 Dyllan Beal Nechako FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp2 Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp2 Peyton Elliott Fort St John

STAR2 Girls Gp2 Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp2 Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC

STAR2 Girls Gp2 Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Asha Schokking Prince George FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Ava Schokking Prince George FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Kenzi Steiner Fort St John

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

STAR2 Girls Gp3 Tessa Child NBCCS

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Olivia Desor Fort St John

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Haedyn Lens Williams Lake SC

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Olivia Williams Quesnel FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Mackenzie Blackwell Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC

STAR2 Girls Gp4 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Madeline Perret Fort St John

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Madeline McIntyre Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Kendra Wallis Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC

STAR2 Girls Gp5 Hannah Ells Houston FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Hannah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Fiea Marsh Quesnel FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Camryn Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

STAR3 Girls Gp1 Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Presley L'Heureux Quesnel FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Shaye Peebles Fort St John

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Tearney Readman Prince George FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Emilee Mclearn Houston FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Olivia Mohring Prince George FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Abigail Stewart Nechako FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp2 Fiona Sullivan Hazelton FSC
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STAR3 Girls Gp3 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Olivia Feldhoff Snow Valley SC

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Ashley McGuinness Smithers FSC

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Kyla Mcavany Peace Passage SC

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Faith Ritchot Williams Lake SC

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Jasmine Whitford Fort St John

STAR3 Girls Gp3 Katherine Osmond Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Boys Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls U13 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls U13 Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls U13 Ayva Lewis Nechako FSC

STAR4 Girls U13 Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls U13 Alexa Mctavish Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls U13 Sarah-Rae Saharchuk Nechako FSC

STAR4 Girls U13 Emma Child NBCCS

STAR4 Girls U13 Angeline Henry Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls U13 Baillie Jackson Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls U13 Hopper Kendregan Prince Rupert SC

STAR4 Girls U13 Jersey L'Heureux Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls U13 Emily Holland Prince Rupert SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Samantha Jenkins Fort St John

STAR4 Girls 13&O Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Melissa Mathison Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Bethanie Child NBCCS

STAR4 Girls 13&O Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Emma DeCario Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Hannah Jones NBCCS

STAR4 Girls 13&O Madisyn Lheureux Mackenzie FSC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Emily McBride NBCCS

STAR4 Girls 13&O Rebecca Fraser Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls 13&O Ella Donaldson Prince Rupert SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Sara Lyn Beam Snow Valley SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Catherine De Gisi Smithers FSC

STAR5 Girls U13 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Emma Eggimann Fort St John

STAR5 Girls U13 Halle Classen Terrace SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Sophie Stevens Fort St John

STAR5 Girls U13 Reagan West Williams Lake SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Lulu Dykens Smithers FSC

STAR5 Girls U13 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Annaliese Hunter-Owega Williams Lake SC

STAR5 Girls U13 Emma McCarville NBCCS

STAR5 Girls U13 Emma Shipalesky Fort St John

STAR5 Girls U13 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
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STAR5 Girls 13&O Ava Galante Snow Valley SC

STAR5 Girls 13&O haley patterson Fort St John

STAR5 Girls 13&O Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC

STAR5 Girls 13&O Ella Wedel NBCCS

STAR5 Girls 13&O Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC

STAR5 Girls 13&O Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC

STAR5 Girls 13&O Shae-Lynn Geernaert Nechako FSC

STAR5 Girls 13&O Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC

STAR6 Women Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

STAR6 Women Sydney Hoar NBCCS

STAR6 Women Camilla Kiland NBCCS

STAR6 Women Maria Mcleod Winfield SC

STAR6 Women Emma Stevens Fort St John

STAR6 Women Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC

STAR6 Women Jessica Ells Houston FSC

STAR6 Women Sydney Kelly NBCCS

STAR6 Women Hanah Lee Terrace SC

STAR6 Women Marissa Mccarville NBCCS

STAR6 Women Christina Turnquist Prince George FSC

STAR7 Women Kailey Logan NBCCS

STAR7 Women Madison Webb Little Giant FSC

STAR8 Women Myah Milner NBCCS

STAR8 Women Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC

STAR8 Women Holly Burke Prince George FSC

STAR8 Women Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC

STAR8 Women Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

STAR8 Women Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC

STAR9 Women Holly Burke Prince George FSC

STAR9 Women Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC

STAR9 Women Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

STAR9 Women Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC

STAR9 Women Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC

STAR9 Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC

STAR10 Women Mary Chidiac NBCCS

STAR10 Women Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC

Gold Women Kirstyn Beech Fort St John

Gold Women Meagan Pankratz Penticton

Gold Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Bailey Bartlett Little Giant FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Hannah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Kasandra luckey Snow Valley SC

Pre Intro Women Gp1 Eavan Sullivan Hazelton FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Mackenzie Blackwell Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Shaye Peebles Fort St John

Pre Intro Women Gp2 Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC
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Pre Intro Women Gp3 Emilee Mclearn Houston FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp3 Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp3 Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp3 Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC

Pre Intro Women Gp3 Hopper Kendregan Prince Rupert SC

Pre Intro Women Gp3 Ashley McGuinness Smithers FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Madeline McIntyre Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Ella Donaldson Prince Rupert SC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Kendra Wallis Mackenzie FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Hannah Ells Houston FSC

Pre Intro Women Gp4 Jasmine Whitford Fort St John

Intro Women Gp1 Catherine De Gisi Smithers FSC

Intro Women Gp1 Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

Intro Women Gp1 Camryn Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

Intro Women Gp1 Emma Eggimann Fort St John

Intro Women Gp1 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

Intro Women Gp1 Alex Callaway NBCCS

Intro Women Gp2 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC

Intro Women Gp2 Fiona Sullivan Hazelton FSC

Intro Women Gp2 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC

Intro Women Gp2 Emma Child NBCCS

Intro Women Gp2 Lulu Dykens Smithers FSC

Intro Women Gp2 Olivia Feldhoff Snow Valley SC

Intro Women Gp3 Sydney Hoar NBCCS

Intro Women Gp3 Samantha Jenkins Fort St John

Intro Women Gp3 Emma Shipalesky Fort St John

Intro Women Gp3 Kyla Mcavany Peace Passage SC

Intro Women Gp3 haley patterson Fort St John

Intro Women Gp3 Bethanie Child NBCCS

Intro Women Gp3 Hannah Jones NBCCS

Bronze Women Gp1 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Sara Lyn Beam Snow Valley SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Halle Classen Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC

Bronze Women Gp1 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Sophie Stevens Fort St John

Bronze Women Gp1 Reagan West Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp1 Lena Arlt Dufresne Snow Valley SC
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Bronze Women Gp2 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Angeline Henry Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Annaliese Hunter-Owega Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Emma McCarville NBCCS

Bronze Women Gp2 Maria Mcleod Winfield SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC

Bronze Women Gp2 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp2 Grace Dunn Quesnel FSC

Bronze Women Gp2 Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC

Bronze Women Gp2 Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp3 Maggie Kenzle Houston FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Ella Wedel NBCCS

Bronze Women Gp3 Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Emma DeCario Terrace SC

Bronze Women Gp3 Madisyn Lheureux Mackenzie FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Emily McBride NBCCS

Bronze Women Gp3 Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Rebecca Fraser Williams Lake SC

Bronze Women Gp3 Alyssa Realff Quesnel FSC

Bronze Women Gp3 Miranda Rodway Houston FSC

Silver Women Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

Silver Women Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

Silver Women Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

Silver Women Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

Silver Women Ava Galante Snow Valley SC

Silver Women Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC

Silver Women Emma Stevens Fort St John

Silver Women Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC

Silver Women Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC

Silver Women Sydney Kelly NBCCS

Silver Women Christina Turnquist Prince George FSC

Silver Women Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

Silver Women Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC

Silver Women Hanah Lee Terrace SC

Silver Women Mary Chidiac NBCCS

Silver Women Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC

Gold Women Holly Burke Prince George FSC

Gold Women Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC

Gold Women Jessica Ells Houston FSC

Gold Women Marissa Mccarville NBCCS

Gold Women Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC

Gold Women Kirstyn Beech Fort St John

Gold Women Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC

Gold Women Heather Hanna Terrace SC

Intro Couples Hannah Hoffman Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

Intro Couples Adison Labonte Catherine De Gisi Smithers FSC

Intro Couples Makenzie Domhof Jessie Harder NBCCS
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Bronze Couples Sara Lyn Beam Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

Bronze Couples Diana Mae Empinado Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC

Bronze Couples Maggie Kenzle Miranda Rodway Houston FSC

Bronze Couples Madison Webb Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC

Bronze Couples Hadassah Hoffman Lena Arlt Dufresne Snow Valley SC

Silver Couples Brianne Monsen Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

Silver Couples Aliyah Goncalves Ava Galante Snow Valley SC

STAR2 Girls Elements Bailey Bartlett Little Giant FSC

STAR2 Girls Elements Tessa Child NBCCS

STAR2 Girls Elements Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp1 Fiea Marsh Quesnel FSC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp1 Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp1 Emilee Mclearn Houston FSC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp1 Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp1 Olivia Feldhoff Snow Valley SC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp2 Samantha Jenkins Fort St John

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp2 Ashley McGuinness Smithers FSC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp2 Faith Ritchot Williams Lake SC

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp2 Jasmine Whitford Fort St John

STAR3 Girls Elements Gp2 Katherine Osmond Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp1 Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp1 Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp1 alexa mctavish Quesnel FSC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp1 Emma Child NBCCS

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp1 Angeline Henry Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp2 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp2 Bethanie Child NBCCS

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp2 Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp2 Emma DeCario Terrace SC

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp2 Emily McBride NBCCS

STAR4 Girls Elements Gp2 Emily Holland Prince Rupert

STAR5 Women Elements Sara Lyn Beam Snow Valley SC

STAR5 Women Elements Catherine De Gisi Smithers FSC

STAR5 Women Elements Reagan West Williams Lake SC

STAR5 Women Elements Lulu Dykens Smithers FSC

STAR5 Women Elements Annaliese Hunter-Owega Williams Lake SC

STAR5 Women Elements Camryn Monsen Terrace SC

STAR5 Women Elements Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC

STAR5 Women Elements Alyssa Realff Quesnel FSC

STAR6 Women Elements Gp1 Makenzie Domhof NBCCS

STAR6 Women Elements Gp1 Jessie Harder NBCCS

STAR6 Women Elements Gp1 Kailey Logan NBCCS

STAR6 Women Elements Gp1 Lena Arlt Dufresne Snow Valley SC

STAR6 Women Elements Gp1 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC

STAR6 Women Elements Gp1 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC
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STAR6 Women Elements Gp2 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

STAR6 Women Elements Gp2 Camilla Kiland NBCCS

STAR6 Women Elements Gp2 Emma Stevens Fort St John

STAR6 Women Elements Gp2 Madison Webb Little Giant FSC

STAR6 Women Elements Gp2 Nina Bianca Gibaldi Snow Valley SC

STAR6 Women Elements Gp2 Sydney Kelly NBCCS

STAR7-8 Women Elements Jessie Grant Mile Zero FSC

STAR7-8 Women Elements Jayna Mason NBCCS

STAR7-8 Women Elements Myah Milner NBCCS

STAR7-8 Women Elements Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC

STAR7-8 Women Elements Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC

STAR7-8 Women Elements Breanna Pickett Mile Zero FSC

STAR9-10 Women Elements Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC

Gold Women Elements Kirstyn Beech Fort St John

STAR2 Team Elements Ashley Burke Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC

Jordyn Kronebusch Oliva Williams

STAR2 Team Elements Peyton Elliott Kenzie Steiner Fort St John

Olivia Desor Madeline Perret

STAR2 Team Elements Adison Labonte Hannah Ells Smithers FSC / Houston

STAR3 Team Elements Katelynn Grant Katherine Osmond Quesnel FSC

Fiea Marsh Presley L'Heureux

STAR3 Team Elements Hannah Hoffman Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

Rachel Riggs Olivia Feldhoff

STAR4 Team Elements Kolbi Seterengen Emma Penner Williams Lake SC

Georgia Jacobson Ryanne Jones

STAR4 Team Elements Mitchell Dunn Baillie Jackson Quesnel FSC

Jersey L'Heureux

STAR4 Team Elements Kaytlin Gingles Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

Emma DeCario Angeline Henry

STAR4 Team Elements Haley Patterson Samantha Jenkins Fort St John / Smithers

Ashley McGuinness Jasmine Whitford

STAR5 Team Elements Sara Lyn Beam Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

Haddassah Hoffman Ava Galante

STAR5 Team Elements Halle Classen Camry Monsen Terrace SC

STAR5 Team Elements Casey Fisher Alyssa Realff Quesnel / Fort St John

Alexa Mctavish Haley Patterson

STAR6 Team Elements Makenzie Domhof Jessie Harder NBCCS

Kailey Logan

STAR6 Team Elements Bailey Bartlett Kylie Bodo Little Giant FSC

Madison Webb Brooklynn Bodo

STAR6 Team Elements Diana Mae Empinado Lena Arlt Dufresne Snow Valley SC

Christine Ferreira

STAR6 Team Elements Miranda Rodway Maggie Kenzel Houston FSC
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STAR7-8 Team Elements Brianne Monsen Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

STAR7-8 Team Elements Christine Ferreira Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

Lena Arlt Dufresne

Gold Team Elements Jessie Grant Kaylin Brinsky Mile Zero FSC

Jourdan Gohn Danika Hommy

Gold Team Elements Kirstyn Beech Sophie Stevens Fort St John

Emma Stevens

STAR4-5 SoloDance Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

STAR4-5 SoloDance Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR6-7 SoloDance Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

STAR6-7 SoloDance Sara Lyn Beam Snow Valley SC

STAR6-7 SoloDance Halle Classen Terrace SC

STAR6-7 SoloDance Angeline Henry Terrace SC

STAR6-7 SoloDance Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC

STAR6-7 SoloDance Lena Arlt Dufresne Snow Valley SC

STAR8-9 SoloDance Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

STAR8-9 SoloDance Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

STAR8-9 SoloDance Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

STAR8-9 SoloDance Alanna Walters Williams Lake SC

STAR10-Gold SoloDance Madison Webb Little Giant FSC

STAR10-Gold SoloDance Holly Burke Prince George FSC

STAR10-Gold SoloDance Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC

STAR10-Gold SoloDance Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp1 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp1 Violet Hayner Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp1 Kamryn Grant Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp1 Kaili Keough Prince George FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp1 Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp2 Kinsley Beal Nechako FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp2 Sarah Aka NBCCS

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp2 Maylie Backer Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp2 Madison Baker Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp2 Avery Bowden Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp3 Molly Leung Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp3 Madison Lindblom Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp3 Wasim Aka NBCCS

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp3 Talia Bahr Nechako FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp3 Jordyn Farmer Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp3 Emelia Huxtable Smithers FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp4 Emily Maltby Prince George FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp4 Korbin Peters Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp4 Desiree Rebinsky NBCCS

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp4 Calum Mackay Stratton NBCCS

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp4 Eavan Sullivan Hazelton FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp4 Claire Thomas Peace Passage SC
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STAR1 QuadThreat Gp5 Natalia Bjornson Nechako FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp5 Audrey Laing NBCCS

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp5 Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp5 Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp5 Felicia Barry Quesnel FSC

STAR1 QuadThreat Gp5 Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Kassia Pajor Peace Passage SC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Madyn Peebles Fort St John

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Katelynn Hardy Fort St John

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Avery Johansen Prince George FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Dyllan Beal Nechako FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp1 Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Peyton Elliott Fort St John

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Adison Labonte Smithers FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Kasandra luckey Snow Valley SC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp2 Asha Schokking Prince George FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Ava Schokking Prince George FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Kenzi Steiner Fort St John

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Olivia Desor Fort St John

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Alexa Mould Prince George FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Olivia Williams Quesnel FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp3 Mackenzie Blackwell Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Madeline Perret Fort St John

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Madeline McIntyre Mackenzie FSC

STAR2 QuadThreat Gp4 Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Hannah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp1 Camryn Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Presley L'Heureux Quesnel FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Shaye Peebles Fort St John

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Tearney Readman Prince George FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Sarah-Rae Saharchuk Nechako FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Abigail Stewart Nechako FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Fiona Sullivan Hazelton FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp2 Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC
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STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Baillie Jackson Quesnel FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Hopper Kendregan Prince Rupert SC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Jersey L'Heureux Quesnel FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Ella Donaldson Prince Rupert SC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Melissa Mathison Quesnel FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC

STAR3-4 QuadThreat Gp3 Madisyn Lheureux Mackenzie FSC

STAR5 QuadThreat Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR5 QuadThreat Lori Eggimann Fort St John

STAR5 QuadThreat Halle Classen Terrace SC

STAR5 QuadThreat Sophie Stevens Fort St John

STAR5 QuadThreat Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR5 QuadThreat Emma Shipalesky Fort St John

STAR5 QuadThreat haley patterson Fort St John

STAR5 QuadThreat Shae-Lynn Geernaert Nechako FSC

STAR6-8 QuadThreat Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

STAR6-8 QuadThreat Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

STAR6-8 QuadThreat Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC
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